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Linda Ann Kuller

From: Ingrid Gabriel
Sent: Thursday, March 2, 2017 9:50 AM
To: Comp Plan Update
Subject: FW: newspaper articles from ~2000

 
 

From: joe symons [mailto:joesymons@me.com]  
Sent: Monday, February 27, 2017 3:49 PM 
To: Jan Alderton <janetmalderton@gmail.com> 
Cc: pete moe <petemoe@gmail.com>; Mark Mayer <tmarkmayer@mac.com>; Marguerite Greening 
<mgreening@orcasonline.com>; Jan Ehrlichman <janeln@mac.com>; Toby Cooper <toby@tobycooper.net>; Sarah 
Cooper <sarah@sarahcooper.com>; Lisa Seehof <lroseh1959@gmail.com>; Emily McGerty <efairlight@yahoo.com>; 
Brian Wiese <brian_wiese@outlook.com>; Sandi Friel <sandi@rockisland.com>; Alex Callen <alexcallen@gmail.com>; 
Jan Loudin <loudin@rockisland.com>; Ellen Winter <ellenbwinter@yahoo.com>; Norris <sheyd@snet.net>; Sarah Ross 
<sayrahross5@gmail.com>; Fred Klein <freddythek10@gmail.com>; Katie Ann Wilkins <katieannwilkins@gmail.com>; 
Ryan Morris <rmorris@startmail.com>; cstewart167@gmail.com; Caitlin Herlihy <artofnourishment@gmail.com>; Jackie 
Brumfield <jackiebrumfield@gmail.com>; Erika Shook <erikas@sanjuanco.com>; DL ‐ Council 
<Council@sanjuanco.com>; Margie Doyle <gemini@interisland.net>; Hayley Day <hday@sanjuanjournal.com> 
Subject: Re: newspaper articles from ~2000 

 
 

On Feb 27, 2017, at 3:29 PM, Jan Alderton <janetmalderton@gmail.com> wrote: 
 
Hi Joe, 
Please explain further the bolded sentence: 
 
"Note that this info was based on the revised CP density map that was developed by SJC consequent to the 
successful challenge by our little band of land use stewards. This map would be a disaster if it were to show 
the CP before the density map was found to “substantially interfere” with the goals of GMA." 
 
Janet 
 

 
For reasons known only to my unconscious, I felt I needed to reread at least part of my 1999 brief today, the 
part dealing with my interpretation of the vision statement. Once I got started, I read to the finish. (actually i 
have to give myself points: i think it’s pretty swell). 
 
The point tho, is that the first part of the brief reconstructs the actual buildout population based on county data, 
and shows that the buildout based on the 1980 densities would be around 175,000 people, so if you think those 
dots in Laura’s map (at 80,000 people) are dense, it would be over double that. (not counting visitors…) 
 
you can judge for yourself: my brief is at 
 
http://www.doebay.net/appeal/jsbrief.pdf 
 
(see page 19 if you want to skip the detailed analysis, tho I recommend you don’t skip) 
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I appreciate any clarification or alternate points of view. I am invested in transparency, accuracy and honesty. I 
am human. Get out your loupe and your pick ax; use your diamond drill bit. Spare no kindness. Truth rules. 
 
Joe 
 
 
you’ll note on the bradshaw map article the first sentence of the 2nd to last paragraph: “there were audible gasps 
in the focus group…" 


